
UNIT 6 

September 8, 2021 – December 7, 2021 

Online with in-person activities on September 27; October 4, 18, 25; November 1, 15, 22, 29; December 6, 2021
Make-up Day: Wednesday, December 8, 2021
Final Exams: Thursday, December 9, 2021 – Tuesday, December 21, 2021, as follows:
SLP1534: Friday, December 10, 2021, 1:00-4:00 p.m.
SLP1538: Monday, December 13, 2021, 1:00-4:00 p.m.
SLP1536: Wednesday, December 15, 2021, 1:00-4:00 p.m. 
SLP1533: Friday, December 17, 2021, 1:00-4:00 p.m.
SLP1525: Monday, December 20, 2021, 1:00-4:00 p.m.

SLP1500 Post-Placement Paperwork Deadline: September 6, 2021
UPDATE: SLP1508 Pre-Placement Planning Lecture/Orientation Lecture:Thursday, November 11, 2021, 3:15 p.m.- 4:15 p.m. 
UPDATE: SLP1508 Pre-Placement Planning Lecture/Orientation Lecture: Thursday, November 25, 2021, 3:15 p.m. - 4:15 p.m.

INTEGRATIVE LEARNING EXPERIENCE (ILE):  Monday, November 8, 2021
INTERPROFESSIONAL EDUCATION (IPE) LEARNING ACTIVITIES: Collaborating for Quality, Tuesday, October 5, 2021, 4:45-7:15 p.m.

TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

9:00-10:00 A.M.

10:00-11:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M-12:00 P.M.

12:00-1:00 P.M. LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

1:00-2:00 P.M.

SLP1536 
Swallowing Disorders

Rosemary Martino 
Veronica Rodriguez 

SLP1525 
Structurally Related Disorders 

Tim Bressmann 

2:00-3:00 P.M.

3:00-4:00 P.M.

4:00-5:00 P.M.

Neuropsychology Lecture
Monday, September 13, 2021                  

Eliyas Jeffay
Brandon Vasquez 

Neuropsychology Lecture
Monday, September 13, 2021                  

Eliyas Jeffay
Brandon Vasquez 

SLP1538
Neurocognitive Communication 

Disorders
Regina Jokel
Tijana Simic 

SLP1536 
Swallowing Disorders             

Rosemary Martino 
Veronica Rodriguez 

SLP1525 
Structurally Related Disorders 

Tim Bressmann

SLP1534
Motor Speech Disorders

Jordon Scholl    

SLP1533 
Aphasia 

Elizabeth Rochon
Susan Watt

SLP1533 
Aphasia 

Elizabeth Rochon
Susan Watt
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